
KENNY SCHARFKENNY SCHARF

JUNGANITY, 2025



R 150
R 180

R 330

R 350
R 430
R 500

LUXURY RANGE TASTING

3 Wines
4 Wines

RED WINE TASTING

4 Wines

ICON RANGE TASTING    
                          
3 Wines
4 Wines
5 Wines 

R 520

R 520

R 300

R 170
 

R 65

ASSORTED CHEESE and|or CHARCUTERIE
a curated selection of  locally produced cheeses and charcuterie 
served with stone ground flour baguette

SMOKED SALMON PLATTER
locally sourced smoked salmon with cream cheese and pickled 
cucumber served with stone ground flour baguette

OLIVE AND VEGETABLE PLATTER
a variety of  olive products, baby carrots, hummus, falafel balls 
served with torinesi bread sticks

SNACK PLATTER

SOMETHING SWEET

WINE LOUNGE TUTORED EXPERIENCE

PLATTERS & SNACKS FOR TWO



WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

cabernet franc rosé

coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc

banghoek reserve chardonnay

white reserve

terraced block chardonnay

botmaskop

banghoek reserve merlot

cabernet sauvignon reserve

the banghoek

laurence graff  reserve

cape vintage

cap classique

grappa

WHITE & ROSÉ WINES

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2022

2023

2021

2020

2021

2023

NV

NV

 485   
   
 560     
    
 960
        
 1340

 2950

 

 960

 2000

 2550
                
 4200

  8500

 1350

 1380

 1880

GLASS | BOTTLE

RED WINES

CAP CLASSIQUE | GRAPPA

100 |    
   
125 | 
    
195 |
       
270 |

590 |

 
240 | 

500 |

640 |
                
 

  

145 |

280 |

 



R 50
 
R 50
 
R 45
 
R 45
 
R 65
 
R 55
 
R 65
 
R 65
 
R 45
 
R 45

juice box

fizzy b

appletiser | grapetiser

coke | coke light

kombucha tea

cold brew coffee

cold brew coffee affogato

milkshake

devil’s peak hero non-alcoholic beer

devil’s peak lager

BEVERAGES

In keeping with our commitment to effortless elegance, we are a cashless estate  
welcoming payment by card exclusively


