

KENNY SCHARF

JUNGANITY, 2025



WINE LOUNGE TUTORED EXPERIENCE

LUXURY RANGE TASTING

3 Wines 4 Wines	R R	150 180		
RED WINE TASTING				
4 Wines	R	330		
ICON RANGE TASTING				
3 Wines 4 Wines 5 Wines	R R R	350 430 500		
PLATTERS & SNACKS FOR TWO				
ASSORTED CHEESE and or CHARCUTERIE a curated selection of locally produced cheeses and charcuterie served with stone ground flour baguette	R	520		
SMOKED SALMON PLATTER locally sourced smoked salmon with cream cheese and pickled cucumber served with stone ground flour baguette	R	520		
OLIVE AND VEGETABLE PLATTER a variety of olive products, baby carrots, hummus, falafel balls served with torinesi bread sticks	R	300		
SNACK PLATTER	R	170		
SOMETHING SWEET	R	65		

WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

WHITE & ROSÉ WINES	GLASS BOTTLE
2024 cabernet franc rosé	100 485
2024 coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc	125 560
2024 banghoek reserve chardonnay	195 960
2023 white reserve	270 1340
2024 terraced block chardonnay	590 2950
RED WINES	
2022 botmaskop	240 960
2023 banghoek reserve merlot	500 2000
2021 cabernet sauvignon reserve	640 2550
2020 the banghoek	4200
2021 laurence graff reserve	8500
2023 cape vintage	145 1350
CAP CLASSIQUE GRAPPA	
NV cap classique	280 1380
NV grappa	1880

BEVERAGES

juice box	R	50
fizzy b	R	50
appletiser grapetiser	R	45
coke coke light	R	45
kombucha tea	R	65
cold brew coffee	R	55
cold brew coffee affogato	R	65
milkshake	R	65
devil's peak hero non-alcoholic beer	R	45
devil's peak lager	R	45

